Public Utility Regular Open Meeting Agenda for 6/1/2004 10:00:00 AM

Agenda Docket

No.
)

(2)

®3)

(4)

No.
02-0581

04-0334

02-0125

04-0353

Title

lllinois Commerce Commission

On Its Own Motion
Rulemaking concerning the establishment of mandatory provisions for money
pool agreements involving public utilities and incumbent local exchange carriers.

Order Adopting Rules

Nordic Marketing of lllinois, L.L.C.
Petition for Certificate of Service Authority under Section 16-115 of the Public
Utilities Act.

Order Denying Application

Atmos Energy Corporation,

through its division United Cities Gas Company
Application for an Order Approving the Implementation of a Universal Shelf
Registration for Debt and Equity Financing.

Petition to Reopen

North Shore Gas Company
Application for consent to and approval of the sale of certain real estate located
in the City of Waukegan, Lake County, lllinois.

Order Approving Application
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